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FEE SCHEDULE July 1587
DCONOR SEMEN
1-6 specimens: $85 ea.
7-12 specimens: $8l. ea.
13-19 specimens: $77. ea.
20 plus specimens: §73. ea.
OVERNIGHT DEUVERY:

Weekday: §85.

Weekend (Pick up or celivery): $68.

2-way Tank celivery: §95.-105.
LOCAL DELIVERY: fee varies withlocale
SEMEN ANALYSIS: §35.
SEMEN FREEZING: §40.
SEMEN STORAGE: 8§95 tyear

(reduced rate for multi year prepayment)

2years: SIO.

3 years: $250.

4vyears: $330.

Syears: $400Q,
ANTI-SPERM ANTIBODY TESTING:

Tube Agglutination Methad

Membrane Specific (gG, IgA. IgM) 3135.
SPERM PENETRATION ASSAY:

(Hamster Zona-Free Ova) Call Lab
SPERM WASHING S48,
SPERM SWIM-UP §75.
CERVICAL MUCUS PENETRATION TEST: $40.
SEX SELECTION S15C/treatment
INFERTILITY PROFILE: §200.

sermen analysis

sperm anhbody test, (wife's serum)
cervical mucus penetration test, (husband's
semen)y

SEXUALLY TRANSMITTED DISEASE PANEL:
HIV Screen (AIDS)
Hepatitis Screen
Includes B surface anfigen & $120.
8 core antbody y

L
Gonococcus (culture)

California Cryobank, Ine,
2080 Cenfury Park East, Suite 308
Los Angeles, California 90057
(213) 553-9828
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DONLIST
OCTOBER 1987
PLEASE SELECT AT LEAST THREE

{3) DONORS FROM.THIS LIST.
I

MASTER LIST

IF YOU NEED 7O KNOW

WT

153
130
170
160
160
175
165
195
170
175
130
140

140
180
150
175
160
182
170
170
165
135
150

YRS

COLLEGE

o B e OV B Y B B U1

SR LWRERADLY

MINORITY GROUPS

DATE OF AVAILABLITY ON DONORS, PLEASE CALL OUR FACILITY.
DONOR RACE/ETHNIC ORIGIN BLOOD HAIR EYES  SKIN HT
Ik TYPE
67 CAUC, SWISS,IRISH A+ BRN/CURLY HRZEL FAIR 5-9
68 CAUC, RUSSIAN, POLISH AB+  BRN/STRT HAZEL FAIR 5-6
69 CAUC, IRANIAN A+ BRN/WAVY BROWN OLIVE 6-1
142 CAUC, IRISH,CZECH Bt BRN/STRT DBROWN FAIR 5-11
143 CAUC, IRISH/GERMAN A+ BLD/WAVY BLUE  FAIR 5-11
145 CAUC, SCOTTISH/ENG. o+ BLD/STRT BLUE FAIR 6-1
225 CAUC, DUTCH/ITAL/GER  AB+ BRN/STRT BROWN FAIR 6-0
227 CAUC, DANISH/GERM/ENGL O+ BRN/STRT BROWN FAIR 6-0
228 CAUC, AUSTRIAN A+ BRN/STRT BLUE FAIR 6-0
232 CAUC, GERMAN/SPAIN At BRN/CURLY GREEN FAIR 6-3
235 CAUC, GERMAN/ENGLISH O+ BRN/STRT BROWN FAIR 6-0
238 CAUC, ENGLISH/ARMEN. A+ BRN/STRT BROWN FAIR 5-5
300 CAUC, GREEK/FRENCH At BRN/WAVY GREEN FAIR 5-9
304 CAUC, POLISH/HUNGARIAN A+ BRN/WAVY BROWN FAIR 5-11
305 CAUC, RUSSIAN/GERMAN B+ BRN/STRT BLUE FAIR 6-0
306 CAUC, IRANIAN o+ BLK/CURLY BROWN OLIVE 5-11
311 CAUC, RUSS/ROM/POLISH A+ LT.BRN/WAVY HAZEL FAIR 5-10
313 CAUC, GERMAN/SCOTCH A+ BRN/WAVY GREEN FAIR 6°'
336 CAUC, DAN/ENGL/SCOT A+ BRN/CURLY BROWN FAIR 6-1
337 CAUC, ENGLISH/GERMAN At BRN/CURLY BROWN MED. 6-2
341 CAUC, IRISH/GERM/ENGL A+ BRN/WAVY BROWN MED. 5-11
342 CAUC, ARMENIAN,ENGL At BRN/WAVY BROWN MED. 5-6
345 CAUC, POLISH At BRN/CURLY BROWN MED. 5-10
53 BLACK, AFRO-AMERICAN O+ BLK/WAVY BROWN DARK 5-9
330 BLACK, AFRO-AMERICAN A+ BLK/CURLY BROWN MED. b5-8
18 KEXICAN o+ BRN/WAVY BROWN OLIVE 5-11
60 HKEXICAN A+ BRN/WAVY BROWN OLIVE 5-8
264 JAPANESE B+ BRN/STRT BROWN FAIR 5-8
278 JAPANESE A+ BLK/WAVY BROYN OLIVE 6-0
181 KOREAN AB#+ BLK/STRT BROWN OLIVE 6-0
149 FILIPINO A+ BLK/STRT BROWN OLIVE 5~11
379 CHINESE/JAPANESE At BLK/STRT BLACK MED. 5-10
98 CHINESE o+ BLK/STRT BROWN OLIVE 6-3
198 INDIA (NORTHERN) A+ DLK/STRT BLACK OLIVE §-7

150
170
155
145
125
155
165
185
135
165
125

SNV WN AL w

wv

CALIFORNIA CRYOBANK, INC.
LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA

OCCUPATION

STUDENT
STUDENT/PSYCH
STUDENT/LAW
STUDENT/HKUSIC
GR.STUDENT/THEATER
GR.STUDENT/ENGL./BIOL.
STUDENT/CINEMA
STUDENT/BUSINESS
STUDENT/MUSIC
MEDIA/BUSINESS
STUDENT/PUBLIC ADMIN
STUDENT/LAW

GR.STUDENT/FINE ARTS
STUDENT/KINESIOLOGY
ACTOR
GRADUATE/ECONOMICS
ACTOR
STUDENT/ENGLISH
STUDENT/PREMED
STUDENT/BUSINESS
COMPUTER GRAPHICS
STUDENT/POLI. SCI
STUDENT/BIOLOGY

STUDENT/BIOLOGY
FILM MAKER

SALES

WRITER
STUDENT/LINGUISTICS
STUDENT/POLITICS
STUDENT/BUSINESS
STUDENT
STUDENT/ECONOMICS
STUDENT/PHILOSOPHY
STUDENT/CINEMA

SPECIAL SKILLS/INTERESTS

SKIING

SKIING, SAILING
GUITAR, SPORTS
PIANO/ASTRONOHY
ART/DESIGN
FILMKAKING

WRITING, F1LH¥
SWIMMING,BICYCLING
HUSICAL, CAR RACING
SWIMMING, VOLLEYBALL
SWIMMING, SKIING
SPORTS,MUSIC

HUSIC, DANCE
SPORTS,MUSIC

SPORTS, HISTORY
KARATE

ACTING, SPORTS
WRITING,SPORTS
TRAVEL, LANGUAGES
GOOD HMECHANIC SKILLS
GRAPHIC DESIGN, READING
SURFING
RUNNING/SWIMHING

BASKETBALL,JOGGING
TRAVEL/SINGING
TRAVEL,ATHLETICS
SPORTS/ACTING

MARTIAL ARTS,GYMNASTICS
SPORTS,MOVIES
MUSIC,READING,DANCING
JOGGING/NT LIFTING
SPORTS/POLITICS
MUSIC/ATHLETICS
PAINTING, PHOTOGRAPHY
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